10.

11.

Position

Executive Director

Project Manager A

Ecologist

Watershed Coordinator

Office Manager

Conservation Planner

Project Manager B

Project Coordinator

Field Technician

District Manager

Intern

Other Positions Held Special District

Gold Ridge Resource
Conservation District

Gold Ridge Resource
Conservation District

Gold Ridge Resource
Conservation District

Gold Ridge Resource
Conservation District

Gold Ridge Resource
Conservation District

Gold Ridge Resource
Conservation District

Gold Ridge Resource
Conservation District

Gold Ridge Resource
Conservation District

Gold Ridge Resource
Conservation District

Gold Ridge Resource
Conservation District

Gold Ridge Resource
Conservation District

Department

Conservation District

Conservation District

Conservation District

Conservation District

Conservation District

Conservation District

Conservation District

Conservation District

Conservation District

Conservation District

Conservation District

Total Wages

$80,006

$71,233

$53,870

$39,503

$36,919

$33,215

$15,539

$11,983

$5,710

$2,370

$918



