	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Executive Director		Gold Ridge Resource Conservation District	Conservation District	\$80,006
2.	Project Manager A		Gold Ridge Resource Conservation District	Conservation District	\$71,233
3.	Ecologist		Gold Ridge Resource Conservation District	Conservation District	\$53,870
4.	Watershed Coordinator		Gold Ridge Resource Conservation District	Conservation District	\$39,503
5.	Office Manager		Gold Ridge Resource Conservation District	Conservation District	\$36,919
6.	Conservation Planner		Gold Ridge Resource Conservation District	Conservation District	\$33,215
7.	Project Manager B		Gold Ridge Resource Conservation District	Conservation District	\$15,539
8.	Project Coordinator		Gold Ridge Resource Conservation District	Conservation District	\$11,983
9.	Field Technician		Gold Ridge Resource Conservation District	Conservation District	\$5,710
10.	District Manager		Gold Ridge Resource Conservation District	Conservation District	\$2,370
11.	Intern		Gold Ridge Resource Conservation District	Conservation District	\$918